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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Aamold260
West Valley

9.575 9.175 9.4259.175 37.350
5 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Hannah Penberthy257
V-Force 

9.600 9.125 9.4509.150 37.325
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Caylin Jansse-Peralta261
West Valley

9.625 9.150 9.3509.100 37.225
3 2 4 5 3 

3 

Ava Wang202
Airborne

10.000 8.600 9.3759.000 36.975
1 7 5 3T 4 

4 

Julia Snodgrass235
GymStars-Modesto

9.550 8.700 9.3758.925 36.550
6 6 7 3T 5 

5 

Cambria Lee242
Pacific West

9.800 8.550 9.1258.950 36.425
2 8 6 9T 6 

6 

Addison Malue201
Airborne

9.500 8.775 9.2258.575 36.075
7 5 10 6T 7 

7 

Siana Stephens244
Peninsula

9.100 8.950 9.1008.750 35.900
8 4 9 11 8 

8 

Sophia Hsu243
Peninsula

8.800 8.200 9.2259.175 35.400
14 13 1T 6T 9 

9 

Amber Kane241
Monterey

9.000 8.425 9.0008.800 35.225
11T 9T 8 12 10 

10 

Anna Walker-Edwards249
Santa Cruz

9.050 8.425 9.2258.400 35.100
10 9T 12 6T 11 

11 

Kimiko Ramirez234
GymStars-Modesto

9.075 8.225 9.1258.550 34.975
9 11T 11 9T 12 

12 

Jalyn Youngsma215
CCGI

9.000 8.225 8.9257.850 34.000
11T 11T 14 13T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Crompton228
Elite

8.875 7.300 8.9257.900 33.000
13 14 13 13T 14 

14 

Nicolette  Cetani219
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 7.200 7.9507.450 31.375
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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